
Ballia - Guwahati Special Fare One Way Special/05084xx - Exp - NER 
BUI/Ballia to GHY/Guwahati 

25h 30m - 985 km - 9 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BUI Ballia 07:00 0 1 0 35 65 NER
2 CPR Chhapra Junction 08:55 09:00 5m 0 1 66 21 58 NER
3 HJP Hajipur Junction 10:15 10:20 5m 0 1 126 32 55 ECR
4 SPP Shahpur Patoree 11:30 11:32 2m 0 1 164 20 53 ECR
5 BJU Barauni Junction 14:00 14:10 10m 0 1 213 55 48 ECR
6 KGG Khagaria Junction 15:10 15:12 2m 0 1 269 31 39 ECR
7 KIR Katihar Junction 19:15 19:20 5m 0 1 394 61 32 NFR
8 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 22:20 22:25 5m 0 1 578 49 114 NFR
9 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 829 41 60 NFR

10 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 07:10 07:12 2m 0 2 979 5 56 NFR
11 GHY Guwahati 08:30 0 2 985 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (04:34)

Jun 30 2024 (04:34)

1

1


